
Election Participation

Elections Administrator

Frank Phillips Denton, TX

Voter ID 1092024006 SENNE, TERRY

Elec# Name Status/HistoryDate

 246 Voted11/08/2022 2022 November General Election

 452 Voted05/24/2022 Primary Runoff Election REP

 243 Voted Early05/07/2022 Joint, General and Special

 451 Voted Early03/01/2022 Primary Election REP

 237 Voted Early11/02/2021 Constitutional Amendment

 235 Voted Early05/01/2021 May 2021 Joint Election

 432 Voted Early12/19/2020 SD 30 Special Runoff Election

 233 Voted Early12/08/2020 Gen & Spec Runoff Election

 232 Voted Early11/03/2020 2020 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION

 231 Voted Early09/29/2020 SD 30 Special Election

 431 Voted Early07/14/2020 Primary Runoff Election

 450 Voted Early03/03/2020 Primary Election REP

 227 Voted Early11/05/2019 Constitutional Amendment

 222 Voted Early05/04/2019 May 2019 Joint Election

 220 Voted Early11/06/2018 2018 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION

 218 Voted06/16/2018 June 16, 2018 Runoff Election

 449 Voted Early05/22/2018 Primary Runoff Election REP

 215 Voted Early05/05/2018 May 05, 2018 Joint Election

 448 Voted Early03/06/2018 Primary Election REP

 211 Voted Early11/07/2017 Constitutional Amendment

 206 Voted Early05/06/2017 May 06, 2017 Joint Election

 199 Voted Early11/08/2016 2016 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION

 446 Voted03/01/2016 2016 Primary Election REP

 184 Voted Early11/04/2014 2014 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION

 405 Voted Early11/06/2012 2012 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION

 385 Voted Early11/02/2010 GENERAL ELECTION

 367 Voted Early11/04/2008 2008 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION

 349 Voted11/06/2007 2007 Constitutional Amendment
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